
Direction: Au3 Jentayu

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

251 bus Time Schedule

Au3 Jentayu Route Timetable:

Monday 05:53-22:51

Tuesday 05:53-22:51

Wednesday 05:53-22:51

Thursday 05:53-22:51

Friday 05:53-22:51

Saturday 05:53-22:06

Sunday 05:53-22:06

251 bus Info

Direction: Au3 Jentayu
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 30 min
Line Summary:

The 251 bus line (AU3 Jentayu ~ Chow Kit) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Au3 Jentayu: 05:53-22:51(2) Chow Kit: 05:30-22:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 251 bus station near you and find out when is the next 251 bus arriving.

251 bus time schedule & line map

AU3 Jentayu ~ Chow Kit Get The App251 Line

Chowkit (Selatan)

Chow Kit (Utara) (Kl52)

Grand Seasons Hotel (Kl53)

Hospital Kuala Lumpur (Opp) (Kl54)

Hospital Tawakal

Sjkc Chiao Nan

Titiwangsa (Barat)

Wisma Lotus

Guan Ying Ting

Courts Megastore Setapak

Taman P.Ramlee

Kfc Genting Klang

Sri Pelangi Condominium

Medan Selera Setapak

Medan Makmur Setapak

Setapak Industrial Area

Sri Utama Schools (Opp)

Komersial Setapak

Rampai Business Park

Sri Rampai Park

Masjid Abu Ubaidah

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/251/268603492/9024945/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=AU3%20Jentayu%20~%20Chow%20Kit
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-251-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3777170-268603492-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1751438285&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603492%26li%3D9024945%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268603492%26li%3D9024945%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_251_AU3%20Jentayu%20~%20Chow%20Kit_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_251_AU3%20Jentayu%20~%20Chow%20Kit_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Direction: Chow Kit

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

251 bus Time Schedule

Chow Kit Route Timetable:

Monday 05:30-22:30

Tuesday 05:30-22:30

Wednesday 05:30-22:30

Thursday 05:30-22:30

Friday 05:30-22:30

Saturday 05:30-21:45

Sunday 05:30-21:45

Taman Setapak Jaya (Utara) (Kl713)

Taman Sri Rampai (Barat) (Kl717)

Wisma Felcra / SMK Taman Sri Rampai (Kl714)

Itbm Wangsa Maju (Timur)

Sri Ledang Apartment (Kl2089)

Surau Darul Huda, Seksyen 10 Wangsa Maju
(Kl723)

Itbm Wangsa Maju (Barat) (Kl724)

Wangsa 9 Residency

Wangsa Walk Mall (Timur) (Kl747)

Aeon Big Wangsa Maju (Utara) (Kl819)

Aeon Big Wangsa Maju

Shell Wangsa Maju

SMK Seksyen 5 Wangsa Maju (Opp)

Kompleks Sukan Setiawanga

Taman Wangsa Jaya

Residen Setiawangsa (Opp)

Kelumpuk Tempua

Sra Al-Tabrani (Opp)

Au3 (Selatan)

Aj9 Flat UTM (Opp)

Loji Iwk

Hab Bas Au3

Hab Bas Au3

Menara Jentayu

Residen Setiawangsa

Taman Wangsa Jaya (Opp)

Apartment Pangsa Murni (Opp)

SMK Seksyen 5 Wangsa Maju

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/251/268603492/8950497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1751438285&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=AU3%20Jentayu%20~%20Chow%20Kit


251 bus Info

Direction: Chow Kit
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 26 min
Line Summary:

Shell Wangsa Maju (Opp)

Wangsa 118

Jalan Wangsa Delima 21

Wangsa Walk Mall (Utara)

LRT Sri Rampai (Opp)

Itbm Wangsa Maju (Timur)

Sri Ledang Apartment (Kl2089)

Surau Darul Huda, Seksyen 10 Wangsa Maju

(Kl723)

Seasons Garden Residence

Itbm Wangsa Maju (Barat) (Kl724)

Wisma Felcra / SMK Taman Sri Rampai (Kl715)

Taman Sri Rampai (Barat) (Kl716)

Taman Setapak Jaya (Utara) (Kl2092)

Masjid Abu Ubaidah (Opp)

Tasik Sri Rampai

Rampai Business Park

Sri Utama Schools

Sri Utama Schools

Setapak Industrial Area

Medan Makmur Setapak

Medan Selera Setapak

Bhp Genting Klang

Sri Pelangi Condominium (Opp)

BSN Genting Klang

Taman Genting Setapak

Courts Megastore Setapak (Opp)

Guan Ying Ting (Opp)

Srjkc Chong Hwa (Opp)

Titiwangsa (Barat)

Sjkc Chiao Nan (Opp)

Hospital Kuala Lumpur (Barat) (Kl55)

Hospital Kuala Lumpur (Selatan) (Kl56)



251 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala Lumpur.
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